
2020 Annual Construction and Reconstruction of 
Sidewalk Ordered in Aldermanic District 8 

01-Jun-20

Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

Owner Address:

50 133.25% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 293.15% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 4.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 9.59% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

25 95.41% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 34.65% sq ft

50 55.97% sq ft

50 20.25% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 50.64% sq ft

50 74.62% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 120.00% sq ft

0 120.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 80.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 319.80% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 38.91% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 24.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 213.20% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

0 133.25% sq ft

0 80.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 266.50% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 133.25% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft

50 293.15% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

0 21.00% sq ft

0 140.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 96.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 45.31% sq ft

50 35.71% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 69.29% sq ft

50 10.66% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 45.31% sq ft

50 29.32% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 181.22% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

0 24.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 133.25% sq ft

25 106.60% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 12.00% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 120.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 55.97% sq ft

25 22.92% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

25 53.30% sq ft

0 72.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

0 30.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

25 133.25% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 21.32% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

0 72.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft

50 71.96% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 4.00% sq ft

25 106.60% sq ft

25 133.25% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 213.20% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

25 55.97% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 159.90% sq ft

50 61.30% sq ft

50 15.99% sq ft

25 106.60% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 150.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 319.80% sq ft

50 239.85% sq ft

25 159.90% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 85.28% sq ft

50 18.66% sq ft

50 29.32% sq ft

50 74.62% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

0 79.95% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 119.93% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 13.33% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

25 106.60% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 175.00% sq ft

50 175.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 105.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft

50 226.00% sq ft

50 55.00% sq ft

50 76.50% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 53.00% sq ft

0 76.50% sq ft

50 84.00% sq ft

50 40.00% sq ft

50 85.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 153.00% sq ft

0 63.00% sq ft

50 122.50% sq ft

50 130.00% sq ft

50 170.00% sq ft

50 15.00% sq ft

50 159.00% sq ft

50 105.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 45.00% sq ft

50 55.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 74.50% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 150.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 55.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 200.00% sq ft

50 55.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 147.50% sq ft

50 99.50% sq ft

50 101.50% sq ft

50 174.50% sq ft

50 145.00% sq ft

50 65.50% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

0 38.50% sq ft

50 102.50% sq ft

0 21.90% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 44.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 150.00% sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft

0 16.50% sq ft

50 54.00% sq ft

0 36.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 26.50% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 38.00% sq ft

25 175.00% sq ft

50 12.50% sq ft

50 12.50% sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft

25 170.00% sq ft

25 100.00% sq ft

50 175.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 151.00% sq ft

25 25.00% sq ft

50 201.50% sq ft

50 43.50% sq ft

50 5.50% sq ft

50 2.50% sq ft

50 101.00% sq ft

50 72.00% sq ft

50 28.00% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.50% sq ft

0 36.00% sq ft

0 33.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

25 125.00% sq ft

50 120.50% sq ft

0 100.00% sq ft

0 100.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 22.50% sq ft

25 50.00% sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 48.50% sq ft

50 22.00% sq ft

50 28.00% sq ft

0 36.00% sq ft

50 97.00% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 26.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 51.50% sq ft

50 123.50% sq ft

50 95.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 91.00% sq ft

50 126.50% sq ft

50 122.50% sq ft

50 100.50% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 22.50% sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft

50 76.50% sq ft

50 72.50% sq ft

50 101.00% sq ft

50 26.00% sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft

50 26.00% sq ft

50 26.50% sq ft

50 77.00% sq ft

50 54.00% sq ft

50 128.00% sq ft

0 136.80% sq ft

50 26.00% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 126.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 24.50% sq ft

50 24.50% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 15.00% sq ft

50 15.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 23.50% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

0 150.00% sq ft

50 45.31% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

25 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 72.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 39.98% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 10.66% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

0 72.00% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 100.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 26.65% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 150.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

25 125.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

25 25.00% sq ft

25 12.50% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 453.05% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 55.00% sq ft

50 80.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 25.00% sq ft

50 150.00% sq ft

50 12.50% sq ft

50 62.50% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 137.50% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 150.00% sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 42.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 37.50% sq ft

25 25.00% sq ft

25 75.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 14.00% sq ft

0 45.00% sq ft

0 90.00% sq ft

50 37.50% sq ft

0 50.00% sq ft

50 22.50% sq ft

0 30.00% sq ft

0 15.00% sq ft

0 40.00% sq ft

0 28.00% sq ft

0 28.00% sq ft

0 30.00% sq ft

0 110.00% sq ft

0 63.00% sq ft

0 68.25% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 95.00% sq ft

25 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

25 32.50% sq ft

25 225.00% sq ft

0 12.25% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

25 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 80.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 20.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 55.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

0 85.80% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 51.00% sq ft

50 49.50% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 50.50% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 50.50% sq ft

50 15.50% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 109.27% sq ft

50 21.32% sq ft

50 8.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

100 35.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

25 37.50% sq ft

50 50.50% sq ft

50 52.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 40.32% sq ft

50 47.50% sq ft

50 3.00% sq ft

50 31.00% sq ft

50 4.00% sq ft

50 35.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 24.50% sq ft

50 23.00% sq ft

50 24.00% sq ft

50 26.50% sq ft

50 26.50% sq ft

50 56.00% sq ft

50 104.00% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 72.50% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 105.00% sq ft

50 49.00% sq ft

50 127.50% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 178.50% sq ft

50 29.00% sq ft

50 145.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 128.50% sq ft

50 28.50% sq ft

25 22.50% sq ft

50 32.50% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

0 42.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 36.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 106.60% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 29.32% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 24.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 159.90% sq ft

0 186.55% sq ft

0 159.90% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

50 12.00% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

0 30.00% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

0 50.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

0 100.00% sq ft

0 100.00% sq ft

0 24.00% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

0 56.50% sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

25 102.00% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 125.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

25 100.00% sq ft

25 32.50% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

0 22.50% sq ft

50 53.50% sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 32.00% sq ft

50 24.00% sq ft

50 48.50% sq ft

50 23.50% sq ft

50 40.00% sq ft

50 109.80% sq ft

50 54.00% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

0 % sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

50 % sq ft

0 42.64% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

0 % sq ft

0 57.00% sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 23.00% sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 27.50% sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 50.00% sq ft

50 % sq ft

50 % sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 70.50% sq ft

50 55.00% sq ft

50 101.00% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

25 50.00% sq ft

25 34.50% sq ft

50 72.50% sq ft

50 35.50% sq ft

50 23.50% sq ft

50 100.00% sq ft

50 25.50% sq ft

50 95.00% sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

50 75.00% sq ft

0 18.00% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

50 7.50% sq ft

50 17.50% sq ft

50 25.00% sq ft

25 25.50% sq ft

50 30.00% sq ft

25 22.50% sq ft

50 49.50% sq ft

0 21.90% sq ft

50 24.00% sq ft

50 72.00% sq ft

25 24.00% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

25 102.50% sq ft

0 48.50% sq ft

0 120.00% sq ft

0 50.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 20.00% sq ft

0 21.60% sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

0 24.00% sq ft

0 140.00% sq ft

0 80.00% sq ft

0 25.00% sq ft

0 43.50% sq ft

0 24.50% sq ft

25 45.00% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

0 % sq ft

0 % sq ft

25 24.50% sq ft

25 9.00% sq ft

25 46.50% sq ft

50 89.50% sq ft

0 72.00% sq ft

50 23.50% sq ft

0 72.00% sq ft

50 319.00% sq ft

0 23.00% sq ft

0 26.00% sq ft

50 128.00% sq ft

25 24.50% sq ft

50 24.00% sq ft

50 65.50% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 72.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 133.25% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

0 21.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 120.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

0 70.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 31.98% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 213.20% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 586.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 4.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 213.20% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 346.45% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 239.85% sq ft

0 79.95% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 106.60% sq ft

0 79.95% sq ft

0 106.60% sq ft

0 133.25% sq ft

0 106.60% sq ft

0 53.30% sq ft

50 213.20% sq ft

0 31.98% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

0 21.00% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 31.98% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 106.60% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

25 106.60% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 186.55% sq ft



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

50 26.65% sq ft

50 159.90% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

0 60.00% sq ft

25 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

25 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 79.95% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

50 26.65% sq ft

50 53.30% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel 

110 N  Brooks                   St 0709-232-1727-2 08

101 N MILLS ST           Owner Address:

0 $0.0024.00% sq ft

50 $265.9425.00% sq ft

50 $3,568.88335.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $3,834.82

214 N  Brooks                   St 0709-232-1620-8 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $989.9190.61% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $989.91

219 N  Brooks                   St 0709-232-1508-6 08

122 E OLIN AVE # 195     Owner Address:

50 $306.1728.78% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $306.17

306 N  Brooks                   St 0709-232-0613-4 08

306 N BROOKS ST          Owner Address:

50 $283.4926.65% sq ft

50 $317.5129.85% sq ft

50 $601.0056.50% sq ft

50 $311.8429.32% sq ft

50 $294.8327.72% sq ft

50 $283.4926.65% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,092.16

43 N  Brooks                   St 0709-232-2006-9 08

1808 W BELTLINE HWY      Owner Address:

50 $255.3024.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $255.30

116 N  Charter                  St 0709-221-1012-0 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $1,166.40109.65% sq ft

50 $300.5028.25% sq ft

50 $283.4926.65% sq ft

50 $1,763.17165.75% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $3,513.56



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

228 N  Charter                  St 0709-221-0717-7 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $265.9425.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $265.94

27 N  Charter                  St 0709-221-1704-3 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $3,237.45304.34% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $3,237.45

930    College                  Ct 0709-232-2101-7 08

2428 PERRY ST            Owner Address:

50 $521.2449.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $521.24

1216 W  Dayton                   St 0709-221-0711-9 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $349.4432.85% sq ft

50 $348.9132.80% sq ft

50 $803.3475.52% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,501.69

1308 W  Dayton                   St 0709-221-0613-7 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $451.0342.40% sq ft

50 $569.6453.55% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,020.67

1315 W  Dayton                   St 0709-221-1103-7 08

PO BOX 930221            Owner Address:

50 $345.8632.51% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $345.86

1329 W  Dayton                   St 0709-221-1105-3 08

411 W MAIN ST # 106      Owner Address:

50 $276.5826.00% sq ft

50 $408.4838.40% sq ft

50 $260.6224.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $945.68

835 W  Dayton                   St 0709-232-2501-9 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $697.8265.60% sq ft

0 $0.0034.40% sq ft

50 $697.8265.60% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,395.64

502 N  Frances                  St 0709-143-0213-1 08

505 N FRANCES ST         Owner Address:

50 $1,345.64126.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,345.64

630 N  Frances                  St 0709-143-0121-6 08

630 N FRANCES ST         Owner Address:

50 $292.5327.50% sq ft

50 $291.1526.65% sq ft

50 $566.9853.30% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,150.66



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

644 N  Frances                  St 0709-143-0122-4 08

933 WINDING WAY          Owner Address:

50 $292.5327.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $292.53

425    Henry                    Mall 0709-221-2001-2 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $382.9536.00% sq ft

50 $446.7842.00% sq ft

50 $638.2560.00% sq ft

50 $638.2560.00% sq ft

0 $0.0040.00% sq ft

50 $191.4818.00% sq ft

50 $95.749.00% sq ft

50 $446.7842.00% sq ft

50 $813.7776.50% sq ft

0 $0.0044.20% sq ft

50 $351.0433.00% sq ft

50 $598.3656.25% sq ft

50 $909.5185.50% sq ft

50 $223.3921.00% sq ft

50 $1,763.17165.75% sq ft

50 $804.2075.60% sq ft

50 $1,340.32126.00% sq ft

50 $1,659.45156.00% sq ft

50 $169.1415.90% sq ft

50 $746.7570.20% sq ft

50 $746.7570.20% sq ft

50 $191.4818.00% sq ft

50 $861.6481.00% sq ft

50 $651.0261.20% sq ft

50 $555.2852.20% sq ft

50 $861.6481.00% sq ft

50 $175.5216.50% sq ft

50 $143.6113.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $16,406.27

1025 W  Johnson                  St 0709-232-1601-8 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $851.0080.00% sq ft

50 $516.2147.25% sq ft

50 $469.1144.10% sq ft

50 $833.9878.40% sq ft

50 $516.9848.60% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $3,187.28

1105 W  Johnson                  St 0709-221-0801-8 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $1,700.94159.90% sq ft

50 $689.3164.80% sq ft

50 $249.9823.50% sq ft

50 $338.2731.80% sq ft

50 $893.5584.00% sq ft

50 $300.5028.25% sq ft

50 $283.4926.65% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $4,456.04



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

1205 W  Johnson                  St 0709-221-0701-0 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $1,122.62105.53% sq ft

50 $340.1931.98% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,462.81

615 W  Johnson                  St 0709-232-1301-4 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $2,084.95196.00% sq ft

50 $431.8840.60% sq ft

50 $446.7842.00% sq ft

50 $833.9878.40% sq ft

50 $1,660.51156.10% sq ft

50 $856.3280.50% sq ft

50 $2,420.03227.50% sq ft

50 $2,032.83191.10% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $10,767.28

821 W  Johnson                  St 0709-232-1401-2 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $395.7237.20% sq ft

50 $395.7237.20% sq ft

50 $408.4838.40% sq ft

50 $468.0544.00% sq ft

0 $0.0046.50% sq ft

50 $936.1088.00% sq ft

0 $0.0077.50% sq ft

0 $0.0036.55% sq ft

0 $0.0048.75% sq ft

50 $521.2449.00% sq ft

50 $1,310.54123.20% sq ft

50 $469.1144.10% sq ft

50 $543.5851.10% sq ft

50 $506.3447.60% sq ft

50 $918.5186.35% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $6,873.39

935 W  Johnson                  St 0709-232-1507-8 08

30 N MILLS ST 4TH FLOOR  Owner Address:

50 $283.4926.65% sq ft

50 $566.9853.30% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $850.47

432 N  Lake                     St 0709-232-0419-6 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $42.554.00% sq ft

50 $873.4579.95% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $916.00

509 N  Lake                     St 0709-143-0207-4 08

502 N EAU CLAIRE AVE     Owner Address:

50 $544.6451.20% sq ft

50 $306.3628.80% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $851.00

621 N  Lake                     St 0709-143-0108-4 08

6403 MENDOTA AVE         Owner Address:

50 $60.425.68% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $60.42



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

601    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0201-6 08

133 N JEFFERSON ST FL 4  Owner Address:

50 $325.5130.60% sq ft

50 $327.7530.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $653.26

602    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0120-8 08

PO BOX 8503              Owner Address:

50 $232.4321.85% sq ft

50 $462.7343.50% sq ft

50 $238.1322.39% sq ft

50 $185.9417.48% sq ft

50 $68.086.40% sq ft

50 $349.5532.86% sq ft

50 $393.1636.96% sq ft

50 $606.6757.03% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,536.69

610    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0119-1 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $668.3562.83% sq ft

50 $223.3921.00% sq ft

50 $473.6944.53% sq ft

50 $657.4061.80% sq ft

50 $419.5439.44% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,442.37

619    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0203-2 08

2607 MONROE ST           Owner Address:

50 $1,417.45133.25% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,417.45

625    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0204-0 08

120 W GORHAM ST          Owner Address:

50 $330.4830.25% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $330.48

633    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0205-8 08

4801 TRADEWINDS PKWY     Owner Address:

0 $0.0031.80% sq ft

0 $0.0027.20% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $0.00

636    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0112-5 08

1202 WILLIAMSON ST # 106 Owner Address:

50 $38.303.60% sq ft

50 $38.303.60% sq ft

50 $243.8022.92% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $320.40

701    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0404-6 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $813.7776.50% sq ft

50 $382.9536.00% sq ft

50 $463.2643.55% sq ft

50 $382.9536.00% sq ft

50 $622.2958.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,665.22



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

800    Langdon                  St 0709-143-0301-4 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $95.749.00% sq ft

50 $21.282.00% sq ft

50 $31.913.00% sq ft

50 $1,038.2297.60% sq ft

50 $63.826.00% sq ft

50 $63.826.00% sq ft

50 $26.592.50% sq ft

50 $37.233.50% sq ft

50 $63.826.00% sq ft

50 $63.826.00% sq ft

50 $26.592.50% sq ft

50 $37.233.50% sq ft

50 $95.749.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,665.81

1525    Linden                   Dr 0709-221-2101-0 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $357.4233.60% sq ft

0 $0.0052.50% sq ft

50 $427.6340.20% sq ft

50 $491.4546.20% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,276.50

622    Mendota                  Ct 0709-143-0103-4 08

2420 PARTRIDGE WOODS CT  Owner Address:

50 $162.7515.30% sq ft

50 $741.9769.75% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $904.72

625    Mendota                  Ct 0709-143-0106-8 08

PO BOX 512               Owner Address:

50 $212.7520.00% sq ft

50 $611.8056.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $824.55

627    Mendota                  Ct 0709-143-0107-6 08

211 W GILMAN ST          Owner Address:

50 $357.4233.60% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $357.42

111 N  Mills                    St 0709-232-1729-8 08

101 N MILLS ST           Owner Address:

50 $260.8124.52% sq ft

50 $1,150.97108.20% sq ft

50 $771.0972.49% sq ft

50 $498.9446.90% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,681.81

25 N  Mills                    St 0709-232-2203-1 08

969 MESA DR              Owner Address:

50 $291.1526.65% sq ft

50 $1,133.96106.60% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,425.11



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

31 N  Mills                    St 0709-232-2202-3 08

536 UNION RD             Owner Address:

50 $1,700.94159.90% sq ft

0 $0.0045.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,700.94

315 N  Mills                    St 0709-232-0615-0 08

315 N MILLS ST           Owner Address:

50 $306.1728.78% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $306.17

46 N  Mills                    St 0709-221-1718-4 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $822.1277.29% sq ft

50 $308.6228.25% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,130.74

10 N  Orchard                  St 0709-221-1312-4 08

826 NORTH STAR DR        Owner Address:

50 $306.1728.78% sq ft

50 $1,010.5692.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,316.73

115 N  Orchard                  St 0709-221-1001-3 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $578.3254.37% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $578.32

122 N  Orchard                  St 0709-221-1130-0 08

101 N MILLS ST           Owner Address:

50 $300.5028.25% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $300.50

45 N  Orchard                  St 0709-221-1403-1 08

222 NORTH ST             Owner Address:

50 $566.9853.30% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $566.98

108 N  Park                     St 0709-232-1726-4 08

4802 SHEBOYGAN AV RM 701 Owner Address:

0 $0.00196.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $0.00

21 N  Park                     St 0709-232-2517-6 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $786.6072.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $786.60

35 N  Park                     St 0709-232-2512-6 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $1,140.34107.20% sq ft

50 $1,242.46116.80% sq ft

50 $1,531.80144.00% sq ft

50 $1,642.43154.40% sq ft

50 $723.3568.00% sq ft

50 $1,361.60128.00% sq ft

50 $1,191.40112.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $8,833.38



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

4 N  Park                     St 0709-232-2413-6 08

PO BOX 5567              Owner Address:

50 $484.0145.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $484.01

125 N  Randall                  Ave 0709-221-1106-1 08

502 OWEN RD              Owner Address:

50 $585.0655.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $585.06

27 N  Randall                  Ave 0709-221-1307-5 08

31 S MILLS ST            Owner Address:

50 $600.8855.00% sq ft

50 $574.4254.00% sq ft

50 $234.0222.00% sq ft

50 $328.8530.91% sq ft

50 $281.8926.50% sq ft

50 $623.6858.63% sq ft

50 $867.4881.55% sq ft

50 $1,133.96106.60% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $4,645.18

39 N  Randall                  Ave 0709-221-1306-7 08

222 NORTH ST             Owner Address:

50 $287.2127.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $287.21

45 N  Randall                  Ave 0709-221-1305-9 08

222 NORTH ST             Owner Address:

50 $291.1526.65% sq ft

50 $566.9853.30% sq ft

50 $797.8175.00% sq ft

50 $281.8926.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,937.83

1050    Regent                   St 0709-232-2307-1 08

1050 REGENT ST           Owner Address:

50 $1,119.81102.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,119.81

1134    Regent                   St 0709-221-1706-9 08

1230 REGENT ST           Owner Address:

50 $355.0632.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $355.06

1330    Regent                   St 0709-221-1311-6 08

1042 FAIRCHILD ST        Owner Address:

50 $316.8229.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $316.82

700    Regent                   St 0709-232-3003-4 08

2450 RIMROCK RD # 100    Owner Address:

50 $271.2625.50% sq ft

50 $808.4576.00% sq ft

50 $265.9425.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,345.65



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

740    Regent                   St 0709-232-3002-6 08

2450 RIMROCK RD # 100    Owner Address:

50 $505.2847.50% sq ft

50 $664.8462.50% sq ft

50 $265.9425.00% sq ft

50 $2,207.28207.50% sq ft

50 $824.8475.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $4,468.18

760    Regent                   St 0709-232-3006-8 08

210 MLK JR BLVD RM 115   Owner Address:

50 $1,727.53162.40% sq ft

50 $542.5151.00% sq ft

50 $535.3249.00% sq ft

50 $893.5584.00% sq ft

0 $0.0065.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $3,698.91

780    Regent                   St 0709-232-3001-8 08

2450 RIMROCK RD # 100    Owner Address:

50 $876.5382.40% sq ft

50 $803.1375.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,679.66

802    Regent                   St 0709-232-2526-7 08

707 LOCHMOORE DR         Owner Address:

0 $0.0020.00% sq ft

50 $867.4881.55% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $867.48

816    Regent                   St 0709-232-2523-3 08

PO BOX 5296              Owner Address:

50 $281.8926.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $281.89

818    Regent                   St 0709-232-2522-5 08

PO BOX 5296              Owner Address:

50 $228.7121.50% sq ft

50 $531.8850.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $760.59

820    Regent                   St 0709-232-2521-7 08

445 W WILSON ST # K      Owner Address:

50 $26.592.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $26.59

826    Regent                   St 0709-232-2519-2 08

3 N PARK ST              Owner Address:

50 $907.1785.28% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $907.17

912    Regent                   St 0709-232-2410-2 08

1230 REGENT ST           Owner Address:

50 $106.3810.00% sq ft

50 $212.7520.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $319.13



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

918    Regent                   St 0709-232-2407-9 08

5223 TONYAWATHA TRL      Owner Address:

50 $2,127.50200.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,127.50

920    Regent                   St 0709-232-2406-1 08

1230 REGENT ST           Owner Address:

50 $638.2560.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $638.25

1001    Spring                   St 0709-232-1901-2 08

722 N BROADWAY  FLR 5    Owner Address:

50 $2,608.10245.18% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,608.10

1017    Spring                   St 0709-232-1903-8 08

4682 SIGNATURE DR        Owner Address:

50 $1,133.96106.60% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,133.96

1019    Spring                   St 0709-232-1904-6 08

101 N MILLS ST           Owner Address:

50 $2,381.31223.86% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,381.31

1040    Spring                   St 0709-232-1728-0 08

101 N MILLS ST           Owner Address:

50 $276.5826.00% sq ft

50 $276.5826.00% sq ft

50 $572.6553.83% sq ft

50 $856.3280.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,982.13

1102    Spring                   St 0709-221-0903-2 08

306 N BROOKS ST          Owner Address:

50 $1,417.45133.25% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,417.45

1115    Spring                   St 0709-221-1702-7 08

222 NORTH ST             Owner Address:

50 $1,462.81137.51% sq ft

50 $300.5028.25% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,763.31

1133    Spring                   St 0709-221-1703-5 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $266.4825.05% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $266.48

1216    Spring                   St 0709-221-1015-4 08

222 NORTH ST             Owner Address:

50 $1,363.44124.80% sq ft

50 $2,765.75260.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $4,129.19

1309    Spring                   St 0709-221-1302-5 08

222 NORTH ST             Owner Address:

50 $283.4926.65% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $283.49



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

1317    Spring                   St 0709-221-1304-1 08

222 NORTH ST             Owner Address:

50 $1,417.45133.25% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,417.45

902    Spring                   St 0709-232-1723-0 08

210 MLK JR BLVD RM 115   Owner Address:

50 $723.3568.00% sq ft

0 $0.0078.75% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $723.35

905    Spring                   St 0709-232-2001-9 08

PO BOX 1526              Owner Address:

0 $0.0052.00% sq ft

50 $271.2625.50% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 $281.8926.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $553.15

928    Spring                   St 0709-232-1721-4 08

2428 PERRY ST            Owner Address:

50 $1,801.99169.40% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,801.99

701    State                    St 0709-232-0420-3 08

8100 W CAPITOL DR        Owner Address:

50 $638.2560.00% sq ft

50 $291.1526.65% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $929.40

1019    University               Ave 0709-232-0603-5 08

1021 UNIVERSITY AVE      Owner Address:

50 $438.8041.25% sq ft

0 $0.0018.85% sq ft

50 $774.9472.85% sq ft

50 $2,393.44225.00% sq ft

0 $0.0019.50% sq ft

50 $366.4634.45% sq ft

50 $558.4752.50% sq ft

50 $647.1960.84% sq ft

50 $438.8041.25% sq ft

50 $595.7056.00% sq ft

0 $0.0022.50% sq ft

50 $409.5438.50% sq ft

50 $1,053.1199.00% sq ft

50 $598.3656.25% sq ft

0 $0.0022.50% sq ft

0 $0.00120.00% sq ft

50 $306.1728.78% sq ft

0 $0.0012.60% sq ft

0 $0.0046.75% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $8,580.98

1101    University               Ave 0709-221-0102-0 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $558.4752.50% sq ft

50 $392.7436.92% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $951.21



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

1127    University               Ave 0709-221-0107-0 08

1127 UNIVERSITY AVE      Owner Address:

50 $686.1264.50% sq ft

50 $531.8850.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $1,218.00

1209    University               Ave 0709-221-0203-6 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $785.0573.80% sq ft

50 $730.1668.64% sq ft

50 $497.3046.75% sq ft

50 $655.2761.60% sq ft

50 $374.4435.20% sq ft

50 $464.6543.68% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $3,506.87

750    University               Ave 0709-232-0406-3 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $53.195.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $53.19

800    University               Ave 0709-232-0501-1 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $893.5584.00% sq ft

50 $1,531.80144.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $2,425.35

821    University               Ave 0709-232-0801-5 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $521.2449.00% sq ft

50 $531.8850.00% sq ft

50 $851.0080.00% sq ft

50 $850.4779.95% sq ft

50 $510.6048.00% sq ft

50 $587.7255.25% sq ft

50 $518.5848.75% sq ft

50 $1,002.5894.25% sq ft

50 $585.0655.00% sq ft

50 $655.5060.00% sq ft

50 $1,223.60112.00% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $7,838.23



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

970    University               Ave 0709-143-0501-0 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $315.9329.70% sq ft

50 $669.1062.90% sq ft

50 $578.6854.40% sq ft

50 $788.2474.10% sq ft

50 $244.1322.95% sq ft

50 $63.826.00% sq ft

50 $351.0433.00% sq ft

50 $290.4027.30% sq ft

50 $134.5612.65% sq ft

50 $307.4228.90% sq ft

50 $170.2016.00% sq ft

50 $162.7515.30% sq ft

50 $117.0111.00% sq ft

50 $223.3921.00% sq ft

50 $430.8240.50% sq ft

50 $430.8240.50% sq ft

50 $525.9249.44% sq ft

50 $344.6632.40% sq ft

50 $2,074.31195.00% sq ft

50 $670.1663.00% sq ft

50 $723.3568.00% sq ft

50 $1,446.70136.00% sq ft

0 $0.0056.00% sq ft

50 $670.1663.00% sq ft

0 $0.0058.50% sq ft

0 % sq ft

50 $4,595.40432.00% sq ft

50 $175.5216.50% sq ft

50 $968.0191.00% sq ft

50 $1,991.34187.20% sq ft

50 $680.8064.00% sq ft

50 $2,538.96238.68% sq ft

50 $234.0222.00% sq ft

50 $1,482.87139.40% sq ft

50 $680.8064.00% sq ft

50 $791.4374.40% sq ft

50 $696.9765.52% sq ft

50 $2,323.23218.40% sq ft

50 $765.9072.00% sq ft

50 $2,074.31195.00% sq ft

50 $538.2650.60% sq ft

50 $680.8064.00% sq ft

50 $1,361.60128.00% sq ft

50 $1,233.95116.00% sq ft

50 $797.8175.00% sq ft

0 $0.0056.71% sq ft

50 $646.7660.80% sq ft

50 $765.9072.00% sq ft

50 $462.7343.50% sq ft

50 $706.3366.40% sq ft

50 $425.5040.00% sq ft

50 $239.3422.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $39,592.11



Address of Repair Parcel Number Aldermanic District

% Assessable Repair Area (sq ft)
Estimated

Repair Cost

975    University               Ave 0709-232-0702-5 08

1220 LINDEN DR           Owner Address:

50 $1,404.15132.00% sq ft

0 $0.0090.00% sq ft

50 $689.3164.80% sq ft

0 $0.0077.00% sq ft

50 $263.2824.75% sq ft

50 $331.8931.20% sq ft

50 $521.2449.00% sq ft

50 $680.8064.00% sq ft

50 $706.3366.40% sq ft

50 $319.1230.00% sq ft

50 $744.6270.00% sq ft

50 $142.9713.44% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $5,803.71

650 W  Washington               Ave 0709-232-3005-0 08

210 MLK JR BLVD RM 115   Owner Address:

50 $239.3422.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $239.34

660 W  Washington               Ave 0709-232-3004-2 08

2450 RIMROCK RD # 100    Owner Address:

50 $271.2625.50% sq ft

50 $281.8926.50% sq ft

Property owner's share of estimated repair cost for this parcel $553.15


